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TWG Meeting --> June 11 WebEx/Conf Call

1 message

Whetton, Linda <lwhetton@usbr.gov> Tue, May 12, 2015 at 3:24 PM
To: Mary Barger <mbarger@usbr.gov>, Charles Lewis <charles.lewis@bia.gov>, Charley Bulletts

<Cbulletts @kaibabpaiute-nsn.gov>, Chris Hughes <chris_hughes@nps.gov>, "Christopher S. Harris"
<csharris@crb.ca.gov>, Clayton Palmer <cspalmer@wapa.gov>, Clifford Barrett <cibarre@q.com>, Craig Ellsworth
<ellsworth@wapa.gov>, Dave Rogowski <drogowski@azgfd.gov>, David Bennion <bennion@wapa.gov>, David
Nimkin <dnimkin@npca.org>, Don Ostler <dostler@ucrcommission.com>, Evelyn Erlandsen
<ejerlandsen@azwater.gov>, Garry Cantley <garry.cantley@bia.gov>, Glen Knowles <gknowles@usbr.gov>, "Janet
R. Balsom" <jan_balsom@nps.gov>, Jason Thiriot <jasthiriot@crc.nv.gov>, Jerry Lee Cox
<jerryleecox@durango.net>, Jerry Myers <gmyers12@msn.com>, Jessica Neuwirth <jneuwerth@crb.ca.gov>, John
Hamill <hamilldsrt50@msn.com>, John Jordan <jcjordan1@cox.net>, Kerry Christensen <cuszhman@yahoo.com>,
Kevin Dahl <kdahl@npca.org>, Kirk Young <kirk_young@fws.gov>, Kurt Dongoske <kdongoske@cableone.net>,
Larry Stevens <larry@grandcanyonwildlands.org>, Lesley Fitzpatrick <lesley_fitzpatrick@fws.gov>, Leslie James
<creda@creda.cc>, Lisa Meyer <Immeyer@wapa.gov>, Loretta Jackson-Kelly <lorjac@frontiermnet.net>, Lori
Caramanian <lori_caramanian@ios.doi.gov>, Marianne Crawford <mcrawford@usbr.gov>, Mark Anderson
<mark_anderson@nps.gov>, Michael Yeatts <michael.yeatts@nau.edu>, Michelle Brown
<michelle_brown@ios.doi.gov>, Mike Runge <mrunge@usgs.gov>, Paul Harms <paul.harms@state.nm.us>, Randy
Seaholm <skseaholm@gmail.com>, Robert King <robertking@utah.gov>, Sam Jansen <smdjansen@gmail.com>,
Sarah Rinkevich <sarah_rinkevich@fws.gov>, Shane Capron <capron@wapa.gov>, Steve Wolff
<steve.wolff@wyo.gov>, Ted Kowalski <ted.kowalski@state.co.us>, Vineetha Kartha <vkartha@azwater.gov>,
"William E. Davis" <wdavis@ecoplanaz.com>, William Stewart <bstewart@azgfd.gov>, Brian Healy
<brian_healy@nps.gov>, Colby Pellegrino <colby.pellegrino@snwa.com>, David Wegner
<david.wegner@mail.house.gov>, Jeff Cole <jcole@nndfw.org>, Jennifer Rebenack <jennifer_rebenack@nps.gov>,
John Carter <jcarter@hkcfdaw.com>, Kimberly Greenwood <kimberly _greenwood@nps.gov>, Kirk LaGory
<lagory@anl.gov>, Marty Rozelle <RGL97marty@rozellegroup.com>, Ora Marek-Martinez <oramm@navajo-
nsn.gov>, Peter Bungart <pbungart@circaculture.com>, Rosemary Sucec <rosemary_sucec@nps.gov>, Seth
Shanahan <seth.shanahan@snwa.com>, Theresa Johnson <tjohnson@azwater.gov>, Todd Brindle
<todd_brindle@nps.gov>, Chris Schill <cschill@usgs.gov>, Dave Lytle <dlytle@usgs.gov>, David Garrett
<m3research@starband.net>, Diane Jacobs <dtjacobs@usgs.gov>, Helen Fairley <hfairley@usgs.gov>, Kyrie Fry
<kfry@usgs.gov>, Lucas Bair <lbair@usgs.gov>, Paul Grams <pgrams@usgs.gov>, Phil Davis
<pdavis@usgs.gov>, Scott VanderKooi <svanderkooi@usgs.gov>, Serena Mankiller <smankiller@usgs.gov>, Ted
Melis <tmelis@usgs.gov>

The next Glen Canyon Dam Technical Work Group Meeting will be held via WebEx on:
Date: (Th) June 11, 2015
Time: 10 a.m. (PDT/AZ time)

11 a.m. (MDT)

1 p.m. (EDT)

And will conclude 3 hours later in the respective time zones.

WebEx Access Information:
URL: https://ucbor-events.webex.com/ucbor-events/onstage/q.php?MTID=

e5848aa7cb29a402¢c22272d61809ebfda
Phone #: 877-913-4721 Passcode: 3330168

https://mail .google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=1fde06703f8&view=pt&as_to=cibarre%40q.com&as_sizeoperator=s_sl&as_sizeunit=s_smb&as_subset=all&as_withi... 1/2
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Attached is the draft agenda (please ignore white space on first page we're still making
adjustments). The 2016 hydrograph motion is also attached as a separate file for easier reading.

2 attachments

@ Hydrograph Motion AMWG - 5-28-15 (2).docx
26K

@ Draft Agenda_15may12.docx
= 44K

https://mail .google.com/mail/uw/0/?ui=2&ik=1fde06703f8&view=pt&as_to=cibarre%40q.com&as_sizeoperator=s_sl&as_sizeunit=s_smb&as_subset=all&as_withi... 2/2
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v Whetton, Linda <lwhetton@usbr.gov>
CONNECT

REMINDER: TWG Meeting on June 11

1 message

Whetton, Linda <lwhetton@usbr.gov> Mon, Jun 8, 2015 at 11:18 AM
To: Mary Barger <mbarger@usbr.gov>, Charles Lewis <charles.lewis@bia.gov>, Charley Bulletts

<Cbulletts @kaibabpaiute-nsn.gov>, Chris Hughes <chris_hughes@nps.gov>, "Christopher S. Harris"
<csharris@crb.ca.gov>, Clayton Palmer <cspalmer@wapa.gov>, Clifford Barrett <cibarre@q.com>, Craig Ellsworth
<ellsworth@wapa.gov>, Dave Rogowski <drogowski@azgfd.gov>, David Bennion <bennion@wapa.gov>, David
Nimkin <dnimkin@npca.org>, Don Ostler <dostler@ucrcommission.com>, Evelyn Erlandsen
<ejerlandsen@azwater.gov>, Garry Cantley <garry.cantley@bia.gov>, Glen Knowles <gknowles@usbr.gov>, "Janet
R. Balsom" <jan_balsom@nps.gov>, Jason Thiriot <jasthiriot@crc.nv.gov>, Jerry Lee Cox
<jerryleecox@durango.net>, Jerry Myers <gmyers12@msn.com>, Jessica Neuwirth <jneuwerth@crb.ca.gov>, John
Hamill <hamilldsrt50@msn.com>, John Jordan <jcjordan1@cox.net>, Kerry Christensen <cuszhman@yahoo.com>,
Kevin Dahl <kdahl@npca.org>, Kirk Young <kirk_young@fws.gov>, Kurt Dongoske <kdongoske@cableone.net>,
Larry Stevens <larry@grandcanyonwildlands.org>, Lesley Fitzpatrick <lesley_fitzpatrick@fws.gov>, Leslie James
<creda@creda.cc>, Lisa Meyer <Immeyer@wapa.gov>, Loretta Jackson-Kelly <lorjac@frontiermnet.net>, Lori
Caramanian <lori_caramanian@ios.doi.gov>, Marianne Crawford <mcrawford@usbr.gov>, Mark Anderson
<mark_anderson@nps.gov>, Michael Yeatts <michael.yeatts@nau.edu>, Michelle Brown
<michelle_brown@ios.doi.gov>, Mike Runge <mrunge@usgs.gov>, Paul Harms <paul.harms@state.nm.us>, Randy
Seaholm <skseaholm@gmail.com>, Robert King <robertking@utah.gov>, Sam Jansen <smdjansen@gmail.com>,
Sarah Rinkevich <sarah_rinkevich@fws.gov>, Shane Capron <capron@wapa.gov>, Steve Wolff
<steve.wolff@wyo.gov>, Ted Kowalski <ted.kowalski@state.co.us>, Vineetha Kartha <vkartha@azwater.gov>,
"William E. Davis" <wdavis@ecoplanaz.com>, William Stewart <bstewart@azgfd.gov>

Cc: Brian Healy <brian_healy@nps.gov>, Colby Pellegrino <colby.pellegrino@snwa.com>, David Wegner
<david.wegner@mail.house.gov>, Jeff Cole <jcole@nndfw.org>, Jennifer Rebenack <jennifer_rebenack@nps.gov>,
John Carter <jcarter@hkcfdaw.com>, Kimberly Greenwood <kimberly _greenwood@nps.gov>, Kirk LaGory
<lagory@anl.gov>, Marty Rozelle <RGL97marty@rozellegroup.com>, Ora Marek-Martinez <oramm@navajo-
nsn.gov>, Peter Bungart <pbungart@circaculture.com>, Rosemary Sucec <rosemary_sucec@nps.gov>, Seth
Shanahan <seth.shanahan@snwa.com>, Theresa Johnson <tjohnson@azwater.gov>, Todd Brindle
<todd_brindle@nps.gov>, Chris Schill <cschill@usgs.gov>, Dave Lytle <dlytle@usgs.gov>, David Garrett
<m3research@starband.net>, Diane Jacobs <dtjacobs@usgs.gov>, Helen Fairley <hfairley@usgs.gov>, Kyrie Fry
<kfry@usgs.gov>, Lucas Bair <lbair@usgs.gov>, Paul Grams <pgrams@usgs.gov>, Phil Davis
<pdavis@usgs.gov>, Scott VanderKooi <svanderkooi@usgs.gov>, Serena Mankiller <smankiller@usgs.gov>, Ted
Melis <tmelis@usgs.gov>

Reminder: The next Glen Canyon Dam Technical Work Group Meeting will be held:

Date: Thursday, January 11

Time: 1:00 p.m. (EDT)
11:00 a.m. (MDT)
10:00 a.m. (PDT)

Phone #: 877-913-4721
Passcode: 3330168

WebEx URL:

https://ucbor-events.webex.com/ucbor-events/onstage/qg.php?MTID=
e5848aa7cb29a402c22272d61809ebfda

Please see the attached document for all the details for the webinar. It includes information you
should review well in advance of the start of the web conference.

IMPORTANT: There are three issues that will require TWG action at this meeting:
https://mail .google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=1fde06703f8&view=pt&as_to=cibarre%40q.com&as_sizeoperator=s_sl&as_sizeunit=s_smb&as_subset=all&as_withi... 1/2
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1. Approval and recommendation on the 2016 budget and work plan
2. Approval and recommendation on the 2016 Hydrograph
3. Election of TWG Chair for Fiscal Year 2016

If neither the TWG representative nor the alternate can participate on the call, please let me
know (Iwhetton@usbr.gov as we want to ensure we have a quorum (16 members).

Thank you.

2 attachments

@ Draft Agenda.docx
= 38K

] WebEX Instructions.docx
3 20K

https://mail .google.com/mail/uw/0/?ui=2&ik=1fde06703f8&view=pt&as_to=cibarre%40q.com&as_sizeoperator=s_sl&as_sizeunit=s_smb&as_subset=all&as_withi... 2/2
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v Whetton, Linda <lwhetton@usbr.gov>
CONNECT

Reminder: TWG WebEXx/Conf Call TODAY

1 message

Whetton, Linda <lwhetton@usbr.gov> Thu, Jun 11, 2015 at 9:51 AM
To: Mary Barger <mbarger@usbr.gov>, Charles Lewis <charles.lewis@bia.gov>, Charley Bulletts

<Cbulletts @kaibabpaiute-nsn.gov>, Chris Hughes <chris_hughes@nps.gov>, "Christopher S. Harris"
<csharris@crb.ca.gov>, Clayton Palmer <cspalmer@wapa.gov>, Clifford Barrett <cibarre@q.com>, Craig Ellsworth
<ellsworth@wapa.gov>, Dave Rogowski <drogowski@azgfd.gov>, David Bennion <bennion@wapa.gov>, David
Nimkin <dnimkin@npca.org>, Don Ostler <dostler@ucrcommission.com>, Evelyn Erlandsen
<ejerlandsen@azwater.gov>, Garry Cantley <garry.cantley@bia.gov>, Glen Knowles <gknowles@usbr.gov>, "Janet
R. Balsom" <jan_balsom@nps.gov>, Jason Thiriot <jasthiriot@crc.nv.gov>, Jerry Lee Cox
<jerryleecox@durango.net>, Jerry Myers <gmyers12@msn.com>, Jessica Neuwirth <jneuwerth@crb.ca.gov>, John
Hamill <hamilldsrt50@msn.com>, John Jordan <jcjordan1@cox.net>, Kerry Christensen <cuszhman@yahoo.com>,
Kevin Dahl <kdahl@npca.org>, Kirk Young <kirk_young@fws.gov>, Kurt Dongoske <kdongoske@cableone.net>,
Larry Stevens <larry@grandcanyonwildlands.org>, Lesley Fitzpatrick <lesley_fitzpatrick@fws.gov>, Leslie James
<creda@creda.cc>, Lisa Meyer <Immeyer@wapa.gov>, Loretta Jackson-Kelly <lorjac@frontiermnet.net>, Lori
Caramanian <lori_caramanian@ios.doi.gov>, Marianne Crawford <mcrawford@usbr.gov>, Mark Anderson
<mark_anderson@nps.gov>, Michael Yeatts <michael.yeatts@nau.edu>, Michelle Brown
<michelle_brown@ios.doi.gov>, Mike Runge <mrunge@usgs.gov>, Paul Harms <paul.harms@state.nm.us>, Randy
Seaholm <skseaholm@gmail.com>, Robert King <robertking@utah.gov>, Sam Jansen <smdjansen@gmail.com>,
Sarah Rinkevich <sarah_rinkevich@fws.gov>, Shane Capron <capron@wapa.gov>, Steve Wolff
<steve.wolff@wyo.gov>, Ted Kowalski <ted.kowalski@state.co.us>, Vineetha Kartha <vkartha@azwater.gov>,
"William E. Davis" <wdavis@ecoplanaz.com>, William Stewart <bstewart@azgfd.gov>

Cc: Brian Healy <brian_healy@nps.gov>, Colby Pellegrino <colby.pellegrino@snwa.com>, David Wegner
<david.wegner@mail.house.gov>, Jeff Cole <jcole@nndfw.org>, Jennifer Rebenack <jennifer_rebenack@nps.gov>,
John Carter <jcarter@hkcfdaw.com>, Kimberly Greenwood <kimberly _greenwood@nps.gov>, Kirk LaGory
<lagory@anl.gov>, Marty Rozelle <RGL97marty@rozellegroup.com>, Ora Marek-Martinez <oramm@navajo-
nsn.gov>, Peter Bungart <pbungart@circaculture.com>, Rosemary Sucec <rosemary_sucec@nps.gov>, Seth
Shanahan <seth.shanahan@snwa.com>, Theresa Johnson <tjohnson@azwater.gov>, Todd Brindle
<todd_brindle@nps.gov>, Chris Schill <cschill@usgs.gov>, Dave Lytle <dlytle@usgs.gov>, David Garrett
<m3research@starband.net>, Diane Jacobs <dtjacobs@usgs.gov>, Helen Fairley <hfairley@usgs.gov>, Kyrie Fry
<kfry@usgs.gov>, Lucas Bair <lbair@usgs.gov>, Paul Grams <pgrams@usgs.gov>, Phil Davis
<pdavis@usgs.gov>, Scott VanderKooi <svanderkooi@usgs.gov>, Serena Mankiller <smankiller@usgs.gov>, Ted
Melis <tmelis@usgs.gov>

Reminder: Today's Technical Work Group Meeting will be held at:
Time: 1:00 p.m. (EDT)

11:00 a.m. (MDT)
10:00 a.m. (PDT)

Phone #: 877-913-4721
Passcode: 3330168

WebEx URL:

https://ucbor-events.webex.com/ucbor-events/onstage/g.php?MTID=
e5848aa7cb29a402c22272d61809ebfda

Please see the attached document for all the details for the webinar. It includes information you
should review well in advance of the start of the web conference.

IMPORTANT: There are three issues that will require TWG action at this meeting:
1. Approval and recommendation on the 2016 budget and work plan

https://mail .google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=1fde06703f8&view=pt&as_to=cibarre%40q.com&as_sizeoperator=s_sl&as_sizeunit=s_smb&as_subset=all&as_withi... 1/2
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2. Approval and recommendation on the 2016 Hydrograph
3. Election of TWG Chair for Fiscal Year 2016

If neither the TWG representative nor the alternate can participate on the call, please let me
know (Iwhetton@usbr.gov as we want to ensure we have a quorum (16 members).

If additional documents are posted to the website, they'll be added after the TWG meeting at the
following URL:

TWG Meeting June 11
Thank you.

2 attachments

s~ Draft Agenda.docx
W
2 39K

@ WebEX Instructions.docx
= 20K

https://mail .google.com/mail/uw/0/?ui=2&ik=1fde06703f8&view=pt&as_to=cibarre%40q.com&as_sizeoperator=s_sl&as_sizeunit=s_smb&as_subset=all&as_withi... 2/2



